07EKGT
R type insert
(mm)
KGGN KGMN
KGMR/L KRMN       KRGN
• For grooving, turning, parting off, and relief machining
EGEHR/L
Designation
Stock
H=(h) W L S T-MAX Insert
Screw Wrench
L R
EGEHR/L 1616-1.5-T14 16 16 100 16.20 14
KGMN150-□-□ EKS0512 EKW40L2020-1.5-T14 20 20 125 20.20 14
2525-1.5-T14 25 25 150 25.20 14
1616-2-T14 16 16 100 16.25 14 KGMN200-□-□
KGMR/L200-□-□
KRMN200-C
KGGN200-□-□ EKS0512 EKW40L
2020-2-T14 20 20 125 20.25 14
2525-2-T14 25 25 150 25.25 14
1616-2.5-T16 16 16 100 16.30 16 KRMN250-C
KGGN250-□-□
KGMN250-□-□
2020-2.5-T16 20 20 125 20.30 16
2525-2.5-T16 25 25 150 25.30 16
1616-3-T18 16 16 100 16.35 18
KGMN300-□-□
KGMR/L300-□-□
KRMN300-C
KGGN300-□-□
KRGN300-□
EKS0512 EKW40L
2020-3-T10 20 20 125 20.40 10
2020-3-T13 20 20 125 20.40 13
2020-3-T20 20 20 125 20.40 20
2525-3-T10 25 25 150 25.40 10
2525-3-T13 25 25 150 25.40 13
2525-3-T20 25 25 150 25.40 20
2525-3-T25 25 25 150 25.40 25
3232-3-T10 32 32 170 32.40 10
3232-3-T13 32 32 170 32.40 13
3232-3-T20 32 32 170 32.40 20
2020-4-T10 20 20 125 20.40 10
KGMN400-□-□
KGMR/L400-□-□
KRMN400-C
KGGN400-□-□
KRGN400-□
EKS0616 EKW50L
2020-4-T15 20 20 125 20.40 15
2020-4-T20 20 20 125 20.40 20
2020-4-T25 20 20 125 20.40 25
2525-4-T10 25 25 150 25.40 10
2525-4-T15 25 25 150 25.40 15
2525-4-T20 25 25 150 25.40 20
2525-4-T25 25 25 150 25.40 25
3232-4-T10 32 32 170 32.40 10
3232-4-T18 32 32 170 32.40 18
※ The minimum order quantities must be at least 10 for non-stock items.
08 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
R type insert
(mm)
KGGN KGMN
KGMR/L KRMN       KRGN
• For grooving, turning, parting off, and relief machiningEGEHR/L
EGEUR/L
R type insert
(mm)
KRMN KRGN
D
• For relief machining
Designation
Stock
H=(h) W L S T-MAX Insert
Screw Wrench
L R
EGEHR/L 2020-5-T15 20 20 125 20.5 15
KGMN500-□-□
KRMN500-C
KGGN500-□-□
KRGN500-□
EKS0616 EKW50L
2020-5-T23 20 20 125 20.5 23
2525-5-T15 25 25 150 25.5 15
2525-5-T23 25 25 150 25.5 23
2525-5-T32 25 25 150 25.5 32
3232-5-T15 32 32 170 32.5 15
3232-5-T23 32 32 170 32.5 23
2020-6-T15 20 20 125 20.6 15
KGMN600-□-□
KRMN600-C
KGGN600-□-□
KRGN600-□
EKS0616 EKW50L
2020-6-T23 20 20 125 20.6 23
2525-6-T15 25 25 150 25.6 15
2525-6-T23 25 25 150 25.6 23
2525-6-T32 25 25 150 25.6 32
3232-6-T15 32 32 170 32.6 15
3232-6-T23 32 32 170 32.6 23
KGMN800-□-□
KRMN800-C
KGGN800-□-□
KRGN800-□
EKS0616 EKW50L
2525-8-T15 25 25 150 26.1 15
2525-8-T28 25 25 150 26.1 28
3232-8-T15 32 32 170 33.1 16
3232-8-T28 32 32 170 33.1 28
Designation
Stock
H=(h) W L S ØD
Max T-MAX Insert
Screw Wrench
L R
EGEUR/L 2020-3 20 20 125 23 40 3
KRMN300-C
KRGN300-□ EKS0512 EKW40L2525-3 25 25 150 28 40 3
3232-3 32 32 170 35 40 3
2020-4 20 20 125 23 40 3
KRMN400-C
KRGN400-□ EKS0616 EKW50L2525-4 25 25 150 28 40 3
3232-4 32 32 170 35 40 3
2020-5 20 20 125 24 50 4
KRMN500-C
KRGN500-□ EKS0616 EKW50L2525-5 25 25 150 29 50 4
3232-5 32 32 170 36 50 4
2020-6 20 20 125 24 50 4
KRMN600-C
KRGN600-□ EKS0616 EKW50L2525-6 25 25 150 29 50 4
3232-6 32 32 170 36 50 4
2525-8 25 25 150 30 65 5 KRMN800-C
KRGN800-□ EKS0616 EKW50L
3232-8 32 32 170 37 65 5
※ The minimum order quantities must be at least 10 for non-stock items.
※ The minimum order quantities must be at least 10 for non-stock items.